
SALANS

26-avr.-2019 - 28-avr.-2019

M : Gabrielle de Coudenhove

C : Kathy Amos Jacob

E : Jean Bretenoux

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Amateur Elite Imposé A Prép.

JUGES

N°34 - A8 A FEI

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 1 Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

27-avr.-2019

0

%Err./Pen.

Bonus

1 FEELING Nicolas BARBEL PRO/S 64.844%

 (1)

-

-

65.313%

 (1)

619.50

 (1)

63.438%

119.00-

-

- / -

-

64.531%

-

27-avr.-2019 11:34
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